
Rugby Swimming Club Open Meet 2019
(Level 3: License WM190439)

Session - 1
at

EVENT 1 Boys Open 400m Freestyle           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. James INSHAW 06/11/08 Fox Hollies  5:38.14 247

50m    37.19 100m  1:19.73 150m  2:03.06 200m  2:46.74 250m  3:30.04 300m  4:14.65 350m  4:57.59 400m  5:38.14

2. Nathan VEGA FLORES 28/04/08 Nuneaton  5:42.66 237
50m    37.58 100m  1:20.26 150m  2:03.67 200m  2:48.12 250m  3:32.40 300m  4:16.78 350m  5:00.88 400m  5:42.66

3. Gareon GABATAN 03/10/08 Rugby  5:49.91 223
50m    37.58 100m  1:20.89 150m  2:05.67 200m  2:50.65 250m  3:36.00 300m  4:21.81 350m  5:06.85 400m  5:49.91

4. Samuel GRINDAL 24/01/09 Nuneaton  6:12.08 185
50m    41.18 100m  1:28.91 150m  2:17.93 200m  3:06.34 250m  3:54.64 300m  4:42.75 350m  5:30.48 400m  6:12.08

5. Callum FARMER 06/11/08 Nuneaton  6:12.14 185
50m    40.72 100m  1:27.38 150m  2:16.41 200m  3:04.97 250m - 300m  4:42.19 350m  5:28.61 400m  6:12.14

6. Nathaniel HARPER 26/01/10 Daventry  7:04.99 124
50m    45.17 100m  1:37.94 150m  2:33.18 200m  3:28.85 250m  4:26.14 300m  5:21.89 350m  6:15.68 400m  7:04.99

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Dominic SIMPSON 25/10/06 Nuneaton  4:55.48 370

50m    32.89 100m  1:09.78 150m  1:47.40 200m  2:25.26 250m  3:03.63 300m  3:41.62 350m  4:18.86 400m  4:55.48

2. Alexander VEGA FLORES01/05/06 Nuneaton  4:57.34 363
50m    33.43 100m  1:10.37 150m  1:48.07 200m  2:26.23 250m  3:04.55 300m  3:42.68 350m  4:20.48 400m  4:57.34

3. Kieran JARVIS 28/08/06 Rugby  5:09.44 322
50m    35.08 100m  1:14.43 150m  1:54.06 200m  2:33.84 250m  3:13.46 300m  3:52.66 350m  4:31.27 400m  5:09.44

4. Peter PIERSE 29/03/07 Daventry  5:11.34 316
50m    33.56 100m  1:11.66 150m  1:50.71 200m  2:31.09 250m  3:12.26 300m  3:52.73 350m  4:33.03 400m  5:11.34

5. Lewis MORRISON 09/03/07 Strat Sharks  5:17.81 297
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:17.81

6. William GOWER 23/11/07 Rugby  5:22.38 285
50m    37.07 100m  1:18.33 150m  1:59.95 200m  2:41.68 250m  3:22.31 300m  4:03.37 350m  4:44.11 400m  5:22.38

7. Alfie HEBB 22/11/06 Rugby  5:23.81 281
50m    35.24 100m  1:15.75 150m  1:56.55 200m  2:38.07 250m  3:20.02 300m  4:01.77 350m  4:43.26 400m  5:23.81

8. Braden CRABB 27/12/07 Nuneaton  5:27.86 271
50m    38.05 100m  1:19.81 150m  2:02.23 200m  2:43.62 250m  3:25.10 300m  4:07.02 350m  4:48.07 400m  5:27.86

9. Joseph BOX 05/03/08 Fox Hollies  5:33.66 257
50m    36.51 100m  1:17.63 150m  2:00.10 200m  2:43.55 250m  3:26.51 300m  4:09.91 350m  4:53.15 400m  5:33.66

10. Edward GRINDAL 16/05/07 Nuneaton  5:57.98 208
50m    40.08 100m  1:26.11 150m  2:12.01 200m  2:58.02 250m  3:44.11 300m  4:28.54 350m  5:14.57 400m  5:57.98

11. Noah UNWIN 12/02/08 Rugby  6:02.77 200
50m    40.53 100m  1:26.79 150m  2:12.62 200m  2:58.84 250m  3:44.72 300m  4:31.39 350m  5:14.20 400m  6:02.77

12. Oliver HAYWOOD 12/09/07 Blythe Barra  6:13.61 183
50m    38.23 100m  1:24.47 150m  2:12.86 200m  3:02.40 250m  3:51.73 300m  4:40.51 350m  5:28.68 400m  6:13.61

13. Iolo ROBERTS 29/09/07 Daventry  6:19.88 174
50m    38.54 100m  1:24.32 150m  2:12.98 200m  3:02.43 250m  3:52.42 300m  4:42.30 350m  5:32.43 400m  6:19.88

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack RUDD 29/10/04 Co Oxford  4:35.67 456

50m    30.80 100m  1:04.82 150m  1:39.68 200m  2:15.00 250m  2:50.49 300m  3:25.83 350m  4:01.13 400m  4:35.67

2. Mackenzie PATCHETT-SMY28/05/04 Rugby  4:44.69 414
50m    29.63 100m  1:03.17 150m  1:38.26 200m  2:14.89 250m  2:51.93 300m  3:29.77 350m  4:07.27 400m  4:44.69

3. Ruben SNELSON 19/10/05 Daventry  4:59.45 356
50m    30.43 100m  1:05.97 150m  1:43.83 200m  2:22.98 250m  3:02.78 300m  3:43.11 350m  4:21.24 400m  4:59.45

4. Tom TYLER 09/06/04 Rugby  5:02.27 346
50m    31.29 100m  1:06.20 150m  1:43.06 200m  2:21.49 250m  3:01.36 300m  3:41.75 350m  4:22.55 400m  5:02.27

5. Toby MARLOW 07/11/05 Rugby  5:03.49 342
50m    34.03 100m  1:11.68 150m  1:50.73 200m  2:29.95 250m  3:08.50 300m  3:47.88 350m  4:26.88 400m  5:03.49

6. Theo SKIRVIN 02/02/06 Strat Sharks  5:38.03 247
50m    37.54 100m  1:19.73 150m  2:03.00 200m  2:46.61 250m  3:29.97 300m  4:14.10 350m  4:57.21 400m  5:38.03

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Barney DUDKOWSKY 26/03/03 Rugby  4:19.76 545

50m    29.01 100m  1:00.96 150m  1:33.78 200m  2:06.73 250m  2:39.84 300m  3:13.39 350m  3:46.60 400m  4:19.76

2. Skip SNELSON 15/10/02 Daventry  4:25.79 509
50m    28.76 100m  1:00.95 150m  1:34.75 200m  2:08.53 250m  2:42.81 300m  3:17.48 350m  3:52.42 400m  4:25.79

3. Joshua MITCHELL 15/09/03 Strat Sharks  4:37.54 447
50m    29.37 100m  1:02.83 150m  1:37.42 200m  2:12.82 250m  2:48.80 300m  3:24.99 350m  4:01.78 400m  4:37.54

4. Callum ROGERS 09/09/03 Nuneaton  4:40.70 432
50m    30.47 100m  1:05.21 150m  1:41.25 200m  2:18.20 250m  2:54.48 300m  3:30.79 350m  4:06.02 400m  4:40.70

5. Adrian KACZMAREK 11/05/01 Rugby  4:48.89 396
50m    31.01 100m  1:05.16 150m  1:41.58 200m  2:18.76 250m  2:56.29 300m  3:33.88 350m  4:11.85 400m  4:48.89

6. Thomas JOHNSON 18/09/03 Kidlington  5:08.90 324
50m    33.21 100m  1:10.63 150m  1:49.39 200m  2:28.60 250m  3:08.33 300m  3:48.39 350m  4:28.64 400m  5:08.90

7. Adam KENWORTHY-FAHY01/12/03 Rugby  5:27.45 272
50m    31.83 100m  1:08.51 150m  1:48.58 200m  2:30.92 250m  3:14.81 300m  3:59.19 350m  4:43.72 400m  5:27.45

EVENT 2 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy MATTHEWS 07/06/08 Rugby  5:12.19 423

50m    35.00 100m  1:13.31 150m  1:53.55 200m  2:33.76 250m  3:14.34 300m  3:55.30 350m  4:35.48 400m  5:12.19

2. Grace GRINDROD 22/12/08 Daventry  5:32.52 350
50m    34.19 100m  1:15.80 150m  2:00.48 200m  2:43.64 250m  3:27.41 300m  4:09.89 350m  4:52.74 400m  5:32.52

3. Alice BERRILL 20/09/08 Daventry  5:54.95 288
50m    39.62 100m  1:23.48 150m  2:08.91 200m  2:54.29 250m  3:39.46 300m  4:25.25 350m  5:11.66 400m  5:54.95

4. Florence SALMON 14/08/08 Co Oxford  6:04.58 266
50m    41.47 100m  1:28.61 150m  2:15.93 200m  3:03.80 250m  3:50.87 300m  4:36.91 350m  5:23.51 400m  6:04.58

5. Annabelle CASSIDY 08/06/08 Nuneaton  6:06.43 262
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:06.43

6. Lucy CARLYON 21/07/08 Rugby  6:14.12 246
50m    41.63 100m  1:29.18 150m  2:17.07 200m  3:05.16 250m  3:53.28 300m  4:41.13 350m  5:28.81 400m  6:14.12

7. Eleonor MACLENNAN 04/08/08 Camp Hill SC  6:15.59 243
50m    41.77 100m  1:28.58 150m  2:17.28 200m  3:04.67 250m  3:52.92 300m  4:41.68 350m  5:30.78 400m  6:15.59

8. Amelia MAHONEY 21/08/08 Co Coventry  6:16.18 242
50m    41.69 100m  1:28.78 150m  2:16.65 200m  3:05.81 250m  3:54.30 300m  4:42.55 350m  5:31.26 400m  6:16.18

9. Emma BECKER 06/01/09 Daventry  6:27.44 221



50m    41.41 100m  1:29.21 150m  2:18.85 200m  3:08.53 250m  3:57.76 300m  4:48.82 350m  5:39.82 400m  6:27.44

10. Lucy ANDREWS 21/09/08 Strat Sharks  6:30.96 215
50m    45.09 100m  1:35.00 150m  2:24.07 200m  3:13.08 250m  4:03.96 300m  4:54.00 350m  5:43.98 400m  6:30.96

11. Juliette MARSHALL 05/06/08 Strat Sharks  6:47.21 191
50m    42.44 100m  1:35.10 150m  2:27.49 200m  3:20.40 250m  4:13.20 300m  5:04.92 350m  5:58.04 400m  6:47.21

12. Charlotte SKINNER 08/07/08 Strat Sharks  6:49.14 188
50m    43.65 100m  1:34.94 150m  2:26.40 200m  3:20.13 250m  4:13.54 300m  5:07.87 350m  6:00.90 400m  6:49.14

13. Eva PASSEMARD 13/09/08 Rugby  7:01.63 172
50m    44.55 100m  1:35.80 150m  2:31.21 200m  3:26.58 250m  4:22.19 300m  5:16.73 350m  6:06.21 400m  7:01.63

14. Zoe WOOD 24/02/09 Strat Sharks  7:13.40 158
50m    46.43 100m  1:41.95 150m  2:38.12 200m  3:33.66 250m  4:30.99 300m  5:27.74 350m  6:23.47 400m  7:13.40

 Harriet GIBBS 26/05/08 Daventry DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Erin LLOYD 30/03/06 Rugby  4:49.26 532

50m    32.31 100m  1:08.38 150m  1:45.41 200m  2:22.63 250m  2:59.63 300m  3:36.93 350m  4:14.03 400m  4:49.26

2. Holly LARKIN 18/12/06 Strat Sharks  4:54.83 503
50m    33.73 100m  1:10.90 150m  1:48.58 200m  2:26.56 250m  3:03.98 300m  3:41.54 350m  4:19.17 400m  4:54.83

3. Morgan BRAND 12/03/06 Rugby  5:06.20 449
50m    33.37 100m  1:11.03 150m  1:49.83 200m  2:29.17 250m  3:08.41 300m  3:49.20 350m  4:28.62 400m  5:06.20

4. Molly BULLOCK 03/07/06 Strat Sharks  5:20.56 391
50m    34.78 100m  1:14.33 150m  1:54.82 200m  2:35.74 250m  3:17.16 300m  3:58.60 350m  4:39.87 400m  5:20.56

5. Summer YORK 06/08/06 Nene Valley  5:21.66 387
50m    35.78 100m  1:15.86 150m  1:57.06 200m  2:37.85 250m  3:19.53 300m  4:01.35 350m  4:42.46 400m  5:21.66

6. Charlotte INSHAW 18/08/06 Fox Hollies  5:22.31 385
50m    33.37 100m  1:11.78 150m  1:51.89 200m  2:32.80 250m  3:14.65 300m  3:57.60 350m  4:40.88 400m  5:22.31

7. Isabelle HOBBS 17/08/06 Rugby  5:32.36 351
50m    37.45 100m  1:18.76 150m  2:00.24 200m  2:42.81 250m  3:25.25 300m  4:08.75 350m  4:51.49 400m  5:32.36

8. Evie HANDS 06/07/07 Nuneaton  5:32.62 350
50m    37.80 100m  1:20.01 150m  2:02.60 200m  2:45.24 250m  3:28.67 300m  4:10.49 350m  4:53.04 400m  5:32.62

9. Pippa SMYTH 21/08/07 Rugby  5:34.62 344
50m    37.17 100m  1:18.20 150m  1:59.97 200m  2:42.82 250m  3:26.88 300m  4:10.73 350m  4:53.62 400m  5:34.62

10. Yanna VILLASIS 09/06/06 Rugby  5:37.55 335
50m    36.45 100m  1:19.43 150m  2:03.10 200m  2:46.65 250m  3:29.96 300m  4:14.61 350m  4:56.85 400m  5:37.55

11. Teegan SWEET 29/06/07 Nuneaton  5:41.22 324
50m    37.46 100m  1:19.17 150m  2:01.69 200m  2:45.17 250m  3:29.37 300m  4:13.43 350m  4:57.96 400m  5:41.22

12. Gracie WAIN 27/02/07 Strat Sharks  5:44.58 315
50m    37.43 100m  1:20.72 150m  2:05.27 200m  2:49.45 250m  3:33.41 300m  4:15.86 350m  5:01.18 400m  5:44.58

13. Abigail SKINNER 19/07/06 Strat Sharks  5:49.72 301
50m    36.80 100m  1:19.23 150m  2:05.18 200m  2:50.36 250m  3:36.49 300m - 350m - 400m  5:49.72

14. Kirsten CRELLIN 01/10/06 Nuneaton  5:51.25 297
50m    37.08 100m  1:20.42 150m  2:06.16 200m  2:51.52 250m  3:37.25 300m  4:22.90 350m  5:08.10 400m  5:51.25

15. Rebecca EATON 27/02/08 Rugby  5:56.88 283
50m    39.13 100m  1:23.36 150m  2:09.05 200m  2:54.87 250m  3:41.35 300m  4:27.76 350m  5:13.17 400m  5:56.88

16. Alice RYMELL 20/02/08 Nuneaton  6:01.72 272
50m    38.99 100m  1:23.61 150m  2:09.21 200m  2:55.62 250m  3:42.60 300m  4:29.38 350m  5:17.93 400m  6:01.72

17. Victoria HAYWOOD 13/02/07 Nuneaton  6:07.50 259
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:07.50

18. Molly WALL 30/11/07 Rugby  6:11.19 252
50m    39.76 100m  1:26.57 150m  2:13.56 200m  3:01.58 250m  3:50.03 300m  4:37.88 350m  5:24.12 400m  6:11.19

19. Amelia KNIPE 27/08/07 Strat Sharks  6:12.35 249
50m    40.72 100m  1:27.42 150m  2:15.37 200m  3:03.21 250m  3:51.82 300m  4:39.93 350m  5:26.76 400m  6:12.35

20. Charlotte BEAN 22/09/07 Strat Sharks  6:19.32 236
50m    40.90 100m  1:27.95 150m  3:54.03 200m - 250m - 300m  4:42.59 350m  5:31.63 400m  6:19.32

21. Tehya ROBINSON 05/02/08 Nuneaton  6:22.95 229
50m    42.07 100m  1:29.41 150m  2:17.72 200m  3:06.55 250m  3:56.16 300m  4:44.79 350m  5:34.68 400m  6:22.95

 Elizabeth O'BRIEN 12/11/06 Rugby DNC
 Ella JOYCE 22/05/06 Co Oxford DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rebecca MORRISON 12/08/05 Strat Sharks  4:48.31 538

50m    32.00 100m  1:07.58 150m  1:43.96 200m  2:20.81 250m  2:57.96 300m  3:35.47 350m  4:12.85 400m  4:48.31

2. Anna FARROW 19/01/05 Rugby  4:50.96 523
50m    32.22 100m  1:07.46 150m  1:43.74 200m  2:21.24 250m  2:58.83 300m  3:36.49 350m  4:14.67 400m  4:50.96

3. Hannah PENNY 06/04/04 Strat Sharks  4:57.94 487
50m    32.21 100m  1:07.69 150m  1:44.59 200m  2:23.07 250m  3:02.27 300m  3:41.60 350m  4:20.57 400m  4:57.94

4. Lucy SIMPSON 09/12/04 Nuneaton  4:58.63 484
50m    32.16 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:45.96 200m  2:24.26 250m  3:03.02 300m  3:42.12 350m  4:21.06 400m  4:58.63

5. Ella MARLOW 07/11/05 Rugby  5:01.84 469
50m    34.04 100m  1:11.12 150m  1:49.32 200m  2:27.87 250m  3:06.59 300m  3:45.27 350m  4:24.26 400m  5:01.84

6. Harriet TROUP 19/04/05 Rugby  5:03.45 461
50m    32.86 100m  1:10.10 150m  1:48.33 200m  2:27.60 250m  3:06.53 300m  3:46.32 350m  4:26.52 400m  5:03.45

7. Erin MORAN 11/04/04 Rugby  5:08.25 440
50m    34.19 100m  1:12.00 150m  1:50.54 200m  2:29.69 250m  3:09.41 300m  3:49.15 350m  4:28.96 400m  5:08.25

8. Tori CRADDOCK 21/08/05 Nuneaton  5:13.80 417
50m    33.23 100m  1:10.49 150m  1:49.61 200m  2:29.23 250m  3:10.23 300m  3:51.37 350m  4:32.46 400m  5:13.80

9. Jasmine KILMARTIN 17/03/05 Bromsgrove  5:14.07 416
50m    33.60 100m  1:11.85 150m  1:52.04 200m  2:32.91 250m  3:13.89 300m  3:54.58 350m  4:35.22 400m  5:14.07

10. Phoebe FAUPEL 04/05/05 Rugby  5:18.31 399
50m    32.51 100m  1:09.51 150m  1:48.64 200m  2:29.12 250m  3:11.11 300m  3:53.59 350m  4:36.59 400m  5:18.31

11. Neve MASTERS 22/08/04 Nuneaton  5:33.61 347
50m    37.63 100m  1:19.01 150m  2:02.00 200m  2:44.68 250m  3:27.73 300m  4:11.25 350m  4:53.80 400m  5:33.61

12. Georgia PRIDHAM 09/01/06 Strat Sharks  5:34.44 344
50m    36.18 100m  1:18.70 150m  2:02.05 200m  2:44.95 250m  3:28.12 300m  4:11.15 350m  4:53.96 400m  5:34.44

13. Charlotte MARSHALL 14/07/05 Strat Sharks  5:39.11 330
50m    36.31 100m  1:20.48 150m  2:05.08 200m  2:49.38 250m  3:32.71 300m  4:16.56 350m  4:59.71 400m  5:39.11

14. Freya LITTLE 18/10/05 Co Oxford  5:41.82 322
50m    38.05 100m  1:20.92 150m  2:04.84 200m  2:48.84 250m  3:32.66 300m  4:16.34 350m  5:00.68 400m  5:41.82

15. Jessica CHAPLIN 16/02/06 Rugby  6:00.69 274
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  6:00.69

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy-Ann CUNLIFFE 10/10/03 Rugby  4:48.44 537

50m    32.70 100m  1:08.44 150m  1:45.02 200m  2:22.23 250m  2:59.41 300m  3:36.59 350m  4:13.78 400m  4:48.44

2. Abbie WOOTTON 01/08/02 Strat Sharks  4:59.13 481
50m    31.91 100m  1:07.83 150m  1:45.21 200m  2:23.36 250m  3:02.11 300m  3:41.27 350m  4:20.50 400m  4:59.13

3. Eloise GRAY 11/08/03 Rugby  5:04.18 458
50m    32.57 100m  1:09.46 150m  1:47.90 200m  2:26.73 250m  3:05.80 300m  3:45.75 350m  4:25.75 400m  5:04.18

4. Hannah DEVENPORT 21/03/02 Blythe Barra  5:07.52 443
50m    32.72 100m  1:09.31 150m  1:48.10 200m  2:27.29 250m  3:07.57 300m  3:48.54 350m  4:29.22 400m  5:07.52

5. Tegan SMITH 30/09/02 Fox Hollies  5:17.98 401
50m    32.87 100m  1:09.72 150m  1:48.69 200m  2:29.77 250m - 300m - 350m - 400m  5:17.98

6. Ellen COLLERAN 23/09/03 Camp Hill SC  5:32.07 352



50m    35.61 100m  1:16.38 150m  1:57.91 200m  2:40.68 250m  3:23.30 300m  4:07.09 350m  4:50.32 400m  5:32.07

 Charlotte O'BRIEN 09/03/04 Rugby DNC

EVENT 3 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alex SETHI 27/04/08 Blythe Barra    40.80 161
1. Nathan VEGA FLORES 28/04/08 Nuneaton    40.80 161
3. Finn PROUD 18/02/09 Strat Sharks    40.97 159
4. Gareon GABATAN 03/10/08 Rugby    42.29 145
5. Callum FARMER 06/11/08 Nuneaton    45.21 118
6. James INSHAW 06/11/08 Fox Hollies    45.22 118
7. Samuel GRINDAL 24/01/09 Nuneaton    46.09 112
8. Charlie PRATT 22/01/09 Rugby    49.59 89
9. Ewan TROUP 04/01/10 Rugby    49.94 88
10. William HAYWOOD 01/01/10 Blythe Barra    53.00 73
11. Oliver ARNOLD 09/12/09 Nuneaton    54.26 68
 Andrew CURRIE 29/03/09 Nuneaton DNC

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. David FENG 08/05/06 Co Oxford    35.51 245
2. William GOWER 23/11/07 Rugby    36.59 223
2. Alexander VEGA FLORES01/05/06 Nuneaton    36.59 223
4. Edan FORBES 22/05/06 Strat Sharks    36.82 219
5. Isaac WALTON 24/04/07 Fox Hollies    37.92 201
5. Lewis MORRISON 09/03/07 Strat Sharks    37.92 201
7. Kieran JARVIS 28/08/06 Rugby    38.00 199
8. Thomas COLLERAN 12/07/06 Camp Hill SC    38.17 197
9. Alfie HEBB 22/11/06 Rugby    38.26 195
10. William BARNES 04/06/07 Strat Sharks    38.29 195
11. Jack WOOD 16/04/06 Strat Sharks    39.02 184
12. Joseph BOX 05/03/08 Fox Hollies    40.68 162
13. Harry DUDFIELD 04/02/08 Strat Sharks    42.36 144
14. Daniel DUDFIELD 04/02/08 Strat Sharks    42.42 143
15. Edward GRINDAL 16/05/07 Nuneaton    43.45 133
16. Oliver HAYWOOD 12/09/07 Blythe Barra    43.76 130
17. Sonny BUTCHER 05/04/07 Camp Hill SC    46.19 111
18. Benjamin ROBOTHAM 24/12/06 Strat Sharks    49.09 92
 Adam READMAN 11/10/06 Co Oxford DNC

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ruben SNELSON 19/10/05 Daventry    33.23 298
2. Mackenzie PATCHETT-SMY28/05/04 Rugby    33.37 295
3. Jack RUDD 29/10/04 Co Oxford    33.49 292
4. Thomas DALZIEL 26/10/05 Rugby    34.77 260
5. Theo SKIRVIN 02/02/06 Strat Sharks    41.97 148
6. Laurence BARNES 18/04/04 Strat Sharks    42.25 145

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jack CAREY 07/05/01 Rugby    28.78 460
2. Matthew SEATON 05/09/02 Rugby    28.84 457
3. Skip SNELSON 15/10/02 Daventry    30.34 392
4. Jonathan VASKOR 18/11/02 Camp Hill SC    31.23 360
5. Devesh CHOHAN 02/04/92 Rugby    32.92 307

EVENT 4 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
09/10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Mia EMERY 12/07/08 Rugby    39.51 274
2. Martha BULLOCK 15/06/09 Strat Sharks    42.10 226
3. Olivia TAYLOR 07/01/10 Strat Sharks    42.49 220
4. Lucy CARLYON 21/07/08 Rugby    43.08 211
5. Juliette MARSHALL 05/06/08 Strat Sharks    43.26 208
6. Molly DEVENPORT 21/10/08 Blythe Barra    43.63 203
7. Alexa HOLLAND 14/10/08 Rugby    44.27 194
8. Charlotte GOWER 14/12/09 Rugby    44.67 189
9. Eva PASSEMARD 13/09/08 Rugby    44.69 189
10. Charlotte SKINNER 08/07/08 Strat Sharks    45.10 184
11. Jemima HARLIN 07/10/09 Camp Hill SC    45.23 182
12. Isabel BRAND 14/10/09 Rugby    45.59 178
13. Lauren SMITH 26/07/09 Rugby    45.68 177
14. Sienna MORAN 01/05/09 Rugby    45.74 176
15. Iona SMITH 11/06/08 Nene Valley    46.39 169
16. Katie RAY 13/02/09 Co Coventry    46.53 167
17. Lara UNDERHILL 25/04/09 Nuneaton    47.25 160
18. Freya LANE 16/06/09 Camp Hill SC    48.57 147
19. Emma GREENWELL 29/10/08 Strat Sharks    49.01 143
20. Sophie WRIGHT 15/01/09 Nuneaton    49.09 142
21. Lucy ANDREWS 21/09/08 Strat Sharks    49.24 141
22. Beatrice BELL 05/02/10 Strat Sharks    50.62 130
23. Charlotte JARMAN 11/12/08 Nene Valley    51.11 126
24. Isla Jess LACEY 04/07/08 Rugby    51.72 122
25. Molly BROOKES 16/05/09 Nuneaton    51.97 120
26. Paige BAYLISS 07/05/09 Nuneaton    52.02 120
27. Isabel JACKSON 13/07/09 Nuneaton    53.46 110
28. Francesca LAWRENCE 24/10/08 Nuneaton    54.31 105
29. Verity KENWORTHY-FAHY03/08/09 Rugby  1:00.83 75
 Grace MARREN 09/09/08 Nuneaton DNC
 Eleonor MACLENNAN 04/08/08 Camp Hill SC DQ ST     
 Zoe WOOD 24/02/09 Strat Sharks DQ T     



11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte HARDING 13/11/06 Strat Sharks    33.03 469
2. Abigail DUDFIELD 02/06/06 Strat Sharks    34.58 409
3. Charlotte INSHAW 18/08/06 Fox Hollies    36.70 342
4. Isobel GREENALL 12/11/07 Strat Sharks    38.23 302
5. Pippa SMYTH 21/08/07 Rugby    38.25 302
6. Kirsten CRELLIN 01/10/06 Nuneaton    39.09 283
7. Rachel DALZIEL 29/08/07 Rugby    39.70 270
8. Abigail SKINNER 19/07/06 Strat Sharks    40.18 260
9. Molly BULLOCK 03/07/06 Strat Sharks    40.56 253
10. Isabella KENNY 16/01/07 Co Oxford    41.17 242
11. Tehya ROBINSON 05/02/08 Nuneaton    41.70 233
12. Rebecca EATON 27/02/08 Rugby    42.13 226
13. Lucy THOMAS 22/08/07 Strat Sharks    42.65 218
14. Elizabeth O'BRIEN 12/11/06 Rugby    42.77 216
15. Alice RYMELL 20/02/08 Nuneaton    43.25 209
16. Megan O'REILLY 14/02/07 Camp Hill SC    44.00 198
17. Amelia KNIPE 27/08/07 Strat Sharks    44.10 197
18. Robyn FAIRBROTHER-HORN04/03/07 Rugby    45.69 177
19. Charlotte BEAN 22/09/07 Strat Sharks    47.07 162
20. Roxy GLENN 14/02/08 Rugby    52.24 118
 Gracie WAIN 27/02/07 Strat Sharks DNC
 Ella JOYCE 22/05/06 Co Oxford DNC
 Chloe BURGER 08/01/08 Nuneaton DQ T     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Anna FARROW 19/01/05 Rugby    32.58 489
2. Harriet TROUP 19/04/05 Rugby    33.89 434
3. Felicity QUINEY 10/07/04 Droitwich    34.18 423
4. Phoebe FAUPEL 04/05/05 Rugby    35.05 392
5. Neve MASTERS 22/08/04 Nuneaton    36.98 334
6. Briony DEW 18/09/05 Rugby    37.24 327
7. Chanel O'CONNELL 07/06/05 Co Oxford    37.94 309
8. Tori CRADDOCK 21/08/05 Nuneaton    38.01 308
9. Erin MORAN 11/04/04 Rugby    38.09 306
10. Charlotte MARSHALL 14/07/05 Strat Sharks    39.77 268
11. Erin ARRIORDAZ 15/06/05 Rugby    40.51 254
 Tyler KELLY-COOPER 30/01/05 Camp Hill SC DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ellen ARMESON 04/06/01 Rugby    32.03 514
2. Faith GOODLIFFE 13/09/00 Co Coventry    32.21 506
3. Emily COLLERAN 23/06/01 Camp Hill SC    33.84 436
4. Charlotte O'BRIEN 09/03/04 Rugby    34.07 427
5. Keana PEARCE 25/01/04 Strat Sharks    35.60 374
6. Hannah DEVENPORT 21/03/02 Blythe Barra    37.25 327
7. Ellen COLLERAN 23/09/03 Camp Hill SC    38.32 300
 Jasmine RIGG 04/08/01 Rugby DNC
 Emily WEST 26/12/01 Worcester DNC

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2599 - Licensed To Rugby SC                        


